
StNr. Name + Vorname Jg.Rang

Gesamtwertung

Verein Lz RandegGesamtzeit Lz Urltal

HERREN

 55 Tod Martin 19881 12:08.67 17:35.40RC-27 Mosser Randegg 29:44.07

 52 Kickinger Richard 19802 12:01.76 18:16.70Aschbach 30:18.46

 25 Beranek Martin 19743 11:53.75 18:38.10RC Falke Kautzen 30:31.85

 37 Reindl Manfred 19654 13:21.88 17:39.70RC Perg 31:01.58

 14 Huebmer Gottfried 19635 13:00.99 19:16.00BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 32:16.99

 32 Strohmaier Andreas 19916 13:37.32 18:44.70RC-27 Mosser Randegg 32:22.02

 48 Pölzmann Gerhard 19707 14:31.13 19:41.00ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 34:12.13

 19 Helm Anton 19648 13:42.97 20:38.00BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 34:20.97

 9 Schuller Jürgen 19669 13:55.58 20:49.10BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 34:44.68

 40 Tod Stefan 197810 16:20.46 18:49.20RC-27 Mosser Randegg 35:09.66

 26 Weinzierl Anton 195611 13:55.67 21:32.10Tria NÖ West 35:27.77

 2 Salzmann Helmut 197212 15:00.48 20:29.30BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 35:29.78

 24 Meyer Jürgen 197313 15:10.39 20:33.30Team ESV Linz 35:43.69

 5 Kogler Georg 195814 15:31.65 22:01.90RC-27 Mosser Randegg 37:33.55

 16 Raab Karl 196015 15:57.77 22:16.40BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 38:14.17

 12 Schragl Herbert 195616 17:45.52 20:57.70BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 38:43.22

 36 Teitzer Franz 195217 16:58.51 21:46.40RC Ginner Amstetten 38:44.91

 17 Digruber Otto 194518 17:17.97 22:02.80Volksbank Racing Team 39:20.77

 21 Tremetzberger Gerhard 194919 18:34.12 23:11.70BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 41:45.82

 11 Aichinger Leo 194520 19:38.84 22:47.80BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 42:26.64

 15 Aichinger Raimund 194121 20:31.64 24:47.10BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 45:18.74

 18 Buchmaier Franz 195722 23:45.73 23:58.00BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 47:43.73

DAMEN

 23 Atzmüller Silvia 198023 14:54.70 21:41.50Team ESV Linz 36:36.20

(C) 2002 by Stranimaier Alfred   -----   RC-27 Mosser Randegg   -----     www.rc27.at



StNr. Name + Vorname Jg.Rang

Klassenwertung
Verein Lz RandegGesamtzeit Lz Urltal

HERREN

AK 1

 52 Kickinger Richard 19801 12:01.76 18:16.70Aschbach 30:18.46

 25 Beranek Martin 19742 11:53.75 18:38.10RC Falke Kautzen 30:31.85

 40 Tod Stefan 19783 16:20.46 18:49.20RC-27 Mosser Randegg 35:09.66

 24 Meyer Jürgen 19734 15:10.39 20:33.30Team ESV Linz 35:43.69

AK 2

 37 Reindl Manfred 19651 13:21.88 17:39.70RC Perg 31:01.58

 14 Huebmer Gottfried 19632 13:00.99 19:16.00BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 32:16.99

 48 Pölzmann Gerhard 19703 14:31.13 19:41.00ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld 34:12.13

 19 Helm Anton 19644 13:42.97 20:38.00BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 34:20.97

 9 Schuller Jürgen 19665 13:55.58 20:49.10BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 34:44.68

 2 Salzmann Helmut 19726 15:00.48 20:29.30BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 35:29.78

AK 3

 26 Weinzierl Anton 19561 13:55.67 21:32.10Tria NÖ West 35:27.77

 5 Kogler Georg 19582 15:31.65 22:01.90RC-27 Mosser Randegg 37:33.55

 16 Raab Karl 19603 15:57.77 22:16.40BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 38:14.17

 12 Schragl Herbert 19564 17:45.52 20:57.70BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 38:43.22

 18 Buchmaier Franz 19575 23:45.73 23:58.00BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 47:43.73

AK 4

 36 Teitzer Franz 19521 16:58.51 21:46.40RC Ginner Amstetten 38:44.91

 17 Digruber Otto 19452 17:17.97 22:02.80Volksbank Racing Team 39:20.77

(C) 2002 by Stranimaier Alfred   -----   RC-27 Mosser Randegg   -----     www.rc27.at



StNr. Name + Vorname Jg.Rang

Klassenwertung
Verein Lz RandegGesamtzeit Lz Urltal

 21 Tremetzberger Gerhard 19493 18:34.12 23:11.70BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 41:45.82

 11 Aichinger Leo 19454 19:38.84 22:47.80BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 42:26.64

 15 Aichinger Raimund 19415 20:31.64 24:47.10BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 45:18.74

Allgemein

 55 Tod Martin 19881 12:08.67 17:35.40RC-27 Mosser Randegg 29:44.07

 32 Strohmaier Andreas 19912 13:37.32 18:44.70RC-27 Mosser Randegg 32:22.02

DAMEN

Allgemein

 23 Atzmüller Silvia 19801 14:54.70 21:41.50Team ESV Linz 36:36.20

(C) 2002 by Stranimaier Alfred   -----   RC-27 Mosser Randegg   -----     www.rc27.at


